TY-MET S/S IDENTIF STRIP 10 CHAR
YID-STRIP-10
Extended Product Type YID-STRIP-10
Product ID 7TCG009470R0107
EAN 5414363458104
Catalog Description TY-MET S/S IDENTIF STRIP 10 CHAR
Long Description
Stainless Steel Identification System, Uncoated Carrier Strip for 10 Sleeves, Suitable for
Tough Environments and Extreme Conditions, Indoor and Outdoor, 316 Grade Stainless
Steel, Length of 133mm (5.24 Inches), Width of 7.9mm (0.31 Inches), Thickness of 0.25mm
(0.01 Inches)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5414363458104EAN
786209897428UPC
India (IN)Country of Origin
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.31 in
7.9 mm
Product Net Width
1/3YID-STRIP-10
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/15
3.66 in
93 mm
Product Net Depth /
Length
Container Information
100 piecePackage Level 1 Units
3.94 in
100 mm
Package Level 1 Width
0.39 in
10 mm
Package Level 1 Height
5.91 in
150 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
1000 piecePackage Level 2 Units
3.54 in
90 mm
Package Level 2 Width
11.42 in
290 mm
Package Level 2 Height
6.3 in
160 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
Ty-RapBrand / Label
20080812Effective Date
316 Stainless SteelMaterial
OTHER ARTICLES OF IRON OR STEELProduct Name
Stainless Steel Identification SystemProduct Type
Certificates and Declarations
YID-STRIP-10Data Sheet, Technical
Information
Classifications
EC001530 - Cable coding systemETIM 6
EC001530 - Cable coding systemETIM 7
EC001530 - Cable coding systemETIM 8
39131503UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5378 >> Slip on wire markerIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Categories
2/3YID-STRIP-10
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/15
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
3/3YID-STRIP-10
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/15